Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
STEAM HOSE - 7 bar
HOSES  ›  Steam hoses
Mastertubi.it/q?449
Black rubber hose for the passage of saturated steam up to 7 bar
operation.
Structure: heat-resistant EPDM synthetic rubber, synthetic textile
reinforcements resistant to aging and atmospheric agents.
Appearance: smooth black exterior with canvas impression, smooth
black interior.
Hose suitable for the passage of saturated steam, for industrial
cleaning.
Operating temperature: -40° +170° C continuous.
Pressure: 7 bar operating, burst 70 bar.
Code Dimensions
mm
09GVAP006/018 T 6x18
09GVAP010/021 T 10x21
09GVAP012/023 T 12x23
09GVAP015/026 T 15x26
09GVAP016/028 T 16x28
09GVAP019/031 T 19x31
09GVAP020/034 T 20x34
09GVAP025/037 T 25x37
09GVAP030/045 T 30x45
09GVAP032/047 T 32x47
09GVAP035/050 T 35x50
09GVAP038/052 T 38x52
09GVAP040/056 T 40x54
09GVAP045/064 T 45x64
09GVAP050/067 T 50x67
09GVAP060/082 T 60x82
09GVAP090/114 T 90x114